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Raihaanah Pieterse- McKay
Office: 011 559 6073 

E-mail: rpieterse@uj.ac.za

Masters and Doctoral Qualifications:
Biomedical Sciences
Chiropractic
Complementary Medicine
Emergency Medical Care
Environmental Health
Human Anatomy & Physiology 
Medical Imaging & Radiation Sciences
Nursing 
Optometry 
Podiatry 
Sport & Movement Studies 

Debbie Makola
Office: 011 559 6706

E-mail: debbiem@uj.ac.za 

Honours Degrees: 
BCom Hons Sport Management 
BA Hons Sport Science 

Postgraduate Diplomas
PGD in Clinical Simulation (online)
PGD in Acupuncture
PGD in Phytotherapy

Pansy Masala
Office: 011 559 6707

E-mail: pansym@uj.ac.za 

Undergraduate Qualifications: 
Medical Imaging and Radiation Sciences

Bachelor of Diagnostic Radiography 
Bachelor of Nuclear Medicine Technology 
Bachelor of Diagnostic Ultrasound 
Bachelor of Radiation Therapy 

Kgaugelo Lephadi
Office: 011 559 6223

E-mail: klephadi@uj.ac.za 

Undergraduate Qualifications: Nursing
Bachelor of Nursing

Undergraduate Qualification: Podiatry
BHS in Podiatry

Undergraduate Qualification:
Complementary Medicine

Complementary Medicine
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Gugulakhe Mahlangu
Office: 011 559 9210 

E-mail: gugulakhen@uj.ac.za 

Undergraduate Qualifications:
Bachelor of Environmental Health
BHS in Emergency Medical Care
BHS in Chiropractic
Diploma in Emergency Medical Care
Advanced Certificate in Medical Rescue

Lwazi Dlomo 
Office: 011 559 6705

E-mail: lwazid@uj.ac.za 

Undergraduate Qualifications: Biomedical Sciences
BHS of Medical Laboratory Sciences

Undergraduate Qualifications: Optometry 
Bachelor of Optometry

Undergraduate Qualifications: 
Sport and Movement Studies

Diploma in Sport Management

Elizabeth van der Berg
Office: 011 559 6704

E-mail: evanderberg@uj.ac.za 

Thobeka Ngobeni
Office: 011 559 6992

E-mail: thobekan@uj.ac.za

Undergraduate Qualifications:
Sport and Movement Studies

Higher Certificate in Sport Coaching & Exercise
Science
Higher Certificate in Sport Administration

Undergraduate Qualification: EMC
Higher Certificate in Emergency Medical Care

Thobile Ngwenya-Folaranmi
Office: 011 559 6037

E-mail: tngwenya@uj.ac.za

Undergraduate Qualifications: 
Sports and Movement Studies

Bachelor of Biokinetics
BCom Sport Management
BHS in Sport and Exercise Science 

Postgraduate Diplomas: Nursing
Nursing Education
Midwifery
Critical Care (Adult)
Primary Care Nursing
Health Services Management
Occupational Health

Postgraduate Qualification:
Environmental Health
Master of Public Health (online) 
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